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— FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA BILIARDO SPORTIVO

pionato Juniores Regionale

CSB"A.Giancone"Via G.Di Prisco 152-Ottaviano (NA)

N.

[E—

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pv

CSB IL BIGLIARDO NA

De Vivo Emanu(«

CSB LO SPACCONE SA
Carillo Francesco 1

CSB New Biliardi Pic. SA

Py Pv P
De Vivo 1

Autori Dom.:
Autori Doml|2.

Autori Domen. -

CSB MASCOLO SA
Aceto GianPio o

Autori Dom.2

CSB New Biliardi Pic. SA
Salzano Angelo 2

Salzano Ang. 2.

CSB PAGANI 2000 SA
Attianese Ros. 2

\Salzano Ang. 0

Attianese R. 1.

CSB ACCAD.BILIARDI CE
ZITELLI Cristian 2

Vincente di Gara
AUTORI DOMENICO

CSB Master Club NOLA N/

ZITELLI Cr. 1 C.S.B.

FORINO Domen. 1

NEW BILIARDI PICENTA

CSB New Biliardi Pic. SA
Viscito Marco 2

Viscito Mar.2 SA

CSB IL BIGLIARDO NA

Viscito Mar.2

Pagano Luciano o

CSB POOL 9 NA
ARPAIA Anton. 1

Viscito Mar 1

CSB IL BIGLIARDO NA

Giugliano Luc. 2

CSB DOUBLE B. SA
Rispoli Simone 2

Giugliano L. 1
DIRETTORE
Rispoli Sim. 1 GARA
Rispoli Sim. 2 CIRO CAMERA




